Technical specification
Competition steel hammers
File: 2020-09-04
PRODUCT SUPPORT
Paweł Ciechanowski
Technical specification Competition steel hammers 2/10

I. General description and use
Steel competition hammers are used in athletics hammer throwing events and training programs. Sports events and
training should be conducted on grass surfaces or similar fields. Each hammer comes with a steel galvanized wire and a
certified hammer handle.
II. Technical characteristics
Type competition
Hammer head steel, turned on the whole surface, powder painted, filled with special mixture of
lead and fine shot, swivel made of high quality hardened galvanized steel
Wire steel galvanized wire diameter 3 mm
Hammer handle duraluminium and steel wire 4 mm, powder painted, various colours depending on
available paints
Weight allowance [kg] +0,005 (lower deviation) +0,025 (upper deviation)
Diameter allowance [mm] +0,5 (lower deviation) +0,7 (upper deviation)
Overall length allowance [mm] +5 (upper deviation)
Product code Weight [kg] Dia. [mm] Hammer handle Wire Certificate
PM-2/80 2 80 UW-110 PM-992
PM-2/85 2 85 UW-110 PM-992
PM-2/90 2 90 UW-110 PM-987
PM-3/85 3 85 UW-110 PM-992 IAAF
PM-3/95 3 95 UW-110 PM-982 IAAF
PM-4/95 4 95 UW-110 PM-982 IAAF
PM-4/100 4 100 UW-110 PM-970
PM-5/100 5 100 UW-115 PM-982 IAAF
PM-5/105 5 105 UW-115 PM-970
PM-5/110 5 110 UW-115 PM-970
PM-6/105 6 105 UW-115 PM-992 IAAF
PM-6/110 6 110 UW-115 PM-987
PM-7,26/110 7,26 110 UW-115 PM-987 IAAF
PM-7,26/113 7,26 113 UW-115 PM-982
PM-7,26/115 7,26 115 UW-115 PM-982
PM-7,26/127 7,26 127 UW-115 PM-970